April 19, 2022



The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001. Scrip Code: 543398

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Symbol: LATENTVIEW

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub**: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Enclosed herewith Compliance Certificate dated April 18, 2022 pursuant to regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended March 31, 2022.

This is for your information and records.

Yours Sincerely,

Thanking you,

For Latent View Analytics Limited

Er/ab



P. Srinivasan Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



April 18, 2022

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001. Scrip Code: 543398

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Symbol: LATENTVIEW

<u>Sub: Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board</u> of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 7(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 Latent View Analytics Limited had appointed Link Intime Private Limited as its Registrar & Share Transfer Agent for providing registry, share transfer and other services.

As per the requirement of Regulation 7(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that all activities in relation to share transfer facility during the financial year ended March 31, 2022 are maintained by the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Link Intime Private Limited (SEBI Registration Number INR000004058).

Yours Sincerely,

Thanking you, For Latent View Analytics Limited

2. Sr Jah



P. Srinivasan Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

For Link Intime Private Limited

**Authorised Signatory** 



LatentView Analytics Limited (Formerly known as LatentView Analytics Private Limited) Unit 6,7,8, 5th Floor, Neville Tower, Ramanujan IT City SEZ Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Taramani, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600113. CIN No. L72300TN2006PLC058481 | +91 44 4344 1700 Phone | +91 44 4344 1701 Fax | www.latentview.com